
Enrollment Team 
Visit Schedule

DATE CITY/STATE EVENT/LOCATION TIME

Thursday, January 29 Denver, CO
AVID College Fair

Pepsi Center
1000 Chopper Circle

12:15pm - 4:00pm

Friday, February 6 Lakewood, CO
Career Fair

Denver Street School
1380 Ammons Street

9:00am - 12:30pm

Tuesday, February 17 Winston-Salem, NC
NACCAP College Fair

Calvary Day School
134 S. Peace Haven Road

6:00pm - 8:00pm

Thursday, February 19 Charlotte, NC
NACCAP College Fair

Hickory Grove Christian School
7200 E WT Harris Blvd

11:00am - 1:00pm

Monday, February 23 Frisco, TX
NACCAP College Fair

Legacy Christian School
6525 Fighting Eagles Lane

6:00pm - 8:00pm

Monday, February 23 Orlando, FL
NACCAP College Fair

Faith Christian Academy
9307 Curry Ford Road

1:00pm - 3:00pm

Tuesday, February 24 Garland, TX
NACCAP College Fair

Garland Christian Academy
1516 Lavon Drive

10:00am - 12:00pm

Tuesday, February 24 Jacksonville, FL
NACCAP College Fair

University Christian School
5520 University Blvd West

9:00am - 11:00am

Wednesday, February 25 Austin, TX
NACCAP College Fair

Regents School of Austin
3230 Travis Country Circle

6:00pm - 8:00pm

Wednesday, February 25 Palmetto Bay, FL
NACCAP College Fair

Westminster Christian School
6855 SW 152 Street

11:00am - 1:00pm

Thursday, February 26 Vero Beach, FL
NACCAP College Fair

Master’s Academy
1115 58th Avenue

10:00am - 12:00pm

Friday, February 27 Lakeland, FL
NACCAP College Fair

Lakeland Christian School
1111 Forest Park Street

8:30am - 10:30am

Friday, February 27 Largo, FL
NACCAP College Fair

Indian Rocks Christian School
12685 Ulmerton Road

1:00pm - 3:00pm

Saturday, February 28 Kansas City, MO
Midwest Expo

Colonial Presbyterian
9500 Wornall Rd

10:00am - 12:00pm

Monday, March 2 Andover, MN
NACCAP College Fair

Legacy Christian Academy
3037 Bunker Lake Blvd NW

6:00pm - 8:00pm

Monday, March 2 Colorado Springs, CO

NACCAP College Fair
Evangel Christian Academy -

Upper School
4052 Nonchalant Cir S

6:00pm - 8:00pm

Tues-Wed, March 3-4 Fairhope, AL
College Fair

Fairhope Civic Center
161 N Section St

Tues: 6:00pm-8:00pm
   Wed: 10:00am-4:00pm;

          6:00pm-8:00pm

Wednesday, March 4 Lakewood, CO
NACCAP College Fair

Denver Christian School
3898 S Teller Street

6:00pm - 8:00pm

Thursday, March 5 Austin, TX
NACAC College Fair
Palmer Events Center
900 Barton Springs Rd

6:00pm - 8:30pm

Thursday, March 5 Highlands Ranch, CO
NACCAP College Fair

Valor Christian High School
3775 Grace Boulevard

6:00pm - 8:00pm

Thursday, March 5 Round Rock, TX
High School Visit

Round Rock Christian Academy
800 Westwood Dr

10:10am - 10:40am

Monday, March 9 Arcadia, CA
NACCAP College Fair

Arcadia Christian School
1900 S Santa Anita Avenue

6:00pm - 8:00pm

Monday, March 9 West Chicago, IL
NACCAP College Fair

Wheaton Academy
900 Prince Crossing Road

6:00pm - 8:00 pm

Wednesday, March 11 Fresno, CA

NACCAP College Fair
Warkentine Cultural and Arts

Center
4838 E Butler Avenue

6:00pm - 8:00pm

Thursday, March 12 Woodland, CA
NACCAP College Fair

Woodland Christian School
1787 Matmor Rd

6:00pm - 8:00pm

Tuesday, March 17 Portland, OR
NACCAP College Fair

Portland Christian Schools
12425 NE San Rafael Street

6:00pm - 8:00 pm

Thursday, March 19 Bothell, WA

NACCAP College Fair
Cedar Park Christian School -

Bothell Campus
16300 112th Avenue NE

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Saturday, March 21 Charlotte, NC
NACAC College Fair

Charlotte Convention Center
501 S College St

12:00pm - 3:00pm

Monday, March 23 Matthews, NC
High School Fair

Covenant Day School
800 Fullwood Ln

11:30am - 12:45pm

Thursday, April 2 Houston, TX
NACAC College Fair

NRG Park
3 NRG Pkwy

9:30am - 12:30pm; 
6:00pm - 8:00pm

Sunday, April 19 Clayton, MO
College Fair

Clayton High School
 1 Mark Twain Cir

4:30pm - 6:30pm


